
375 Beale Street, Suite 800
San Francisco, CA 94105Metropolitan Transportation

Commission

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 117-2947 Name:

Status:Type: Contract Consent

File created: In control:10/6/2017 Administration Committee

On agenda: Final action:11/8/2017

Title: Contract Amendment - State Legislative Advocacy Services: Carter, Wetch & Associates ($122,596)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2e_Contract_Carter_Wetch & Associates.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

recommended for approvalAdministration Committee11/8/2017 1 Pass

Metropolitan Transportation Commission Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

